
Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Men

1 3024 HERMLE Dominik GER 04:36,4

2 3052 RICCIO Davide ITA 04:43,5 +0:07,1

3 3053 UNTERPERTINGER Georg ITA 04:45,0 +0:08,6

4 3048 GATTO Giulio ITA 04:48,2 +0:11,8

5 3023 HASLINGER Thomas GER 04:51,7 +0:15,3

6 3025 HERR Michael GER 05:01,7 +0:25,3

7 3037 BUEKI David HUN 05:04,1 +0:27,7

8 3047 DISTEFANO Alessio ITA 05:04,9 +0:28,5

9 3036 BUEKI Adam HUN 05:05,2 +0:28,8

10 3013 VASS Oliver Charles GBR 05:10,2 +0:33,8

11 3004 GLOVER Anthony Gerard GBR 06:21,1 +1:44,7

RESULTS
Target Sprint SINGLE EVENT
FINAL Sa Jun 23, 2018

Rank Bib No Name Nat Time behind Notes
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Women

1 3026 LANDWEHR Jana GER 05:03,3

2 3028 SCHMIDT Kerstin GER 05:04,9 +0:01,6

3 3021 FLACK Anita GER 05:08,2 +0:04,9

4 3006 MCMANUS Rachel Jane GBR 05:21,9 +0:18,6

5 3044 ALBERIGI Manuela ITA 05:39,6 +0:36,3

6 3049 MACALI Francesca ITA 05:42,2 +0:38,9

7 3046 DA S MARTINO Nora ITA 05:53,4 +0:50,1

8 3005 KEENAN Bethany Elin GBR 06:09,0 +1:05,7

RESULTS
Target Sprint SINGLE EVENT
FINAL Sa Jun 23, 2018

Rank Bib No Name Nat Time behind Notes
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Men

1 3051 PEZZI Giovanni ITA 04:38,2

2 3020 ELSNER Felix GER 04:54,8 +0:16,6

3 3012 VAN DER SCHEE Morton Jos GBR 04:57,8 +0:19,6

4 3030 USBECK Philip GER 05:08,4 +0:30,2

5 3027 MAST Philipp GER 05:09,3 +0:31,1

6 3050 MINGOZZI Niccolo ITA 05:13,2 +0:35,0

7 3045 CONTE Giuseppe ITA 05:15,9 +0:37,7

8 3001 BAXTER James Matthew GBR 05:35,9 +0:57,7

9 3009 SNEEDON Jenkins Isaac GBR 05:51,0 +1:12,8

10 3010 STEELE Isaac William GBR 05:52,4 +1:14,2

11 3011 TURNER Arno GBR 06:24,4 +1:46,2

3038 RESCSIK Mark HUN DSQ

RESULTS
Target Sprint SINGLE EVENT
FINAL Sa Jun 23, 2018

Rank Bib No Name Nat Time behind Notes
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Sportzeitmessung Starzach

Junior Women

1 3022 GUGGENMOS Madlen GER 05:16,5

2 3019 BUSCHSIEWEKE Edith GER 05:27,7 +0:11,2

3 3008 SHAWYER Emily May GBR 05:35,1 +0:18,6

4 3007 ROBBINS Katie May GBR 05:37,9 +0:21,4

5 3003 CLARK Poppy Nell Bowden GBR 05:41,0 +0:24,5

6 3029 TORBA Tabea GER 05:47,6 +0:31,1

7 3054 VARESCO Sylvia ITA 05:59,0 +0:42,4

RESULTS
Target Sprint SINGLE EVENT
FINAL Sa Jun 23, 2018

Rank Bib No Name Nat Time behind Notes

Page 2 of 4



1 12 Germany 4 GER - Germany 12:22,1

3021 FLACK Anita w

3023 HASLINGER Thomas m

2 3 Germany 1 GER - Germany 12:33,3 +0:11,2

3028 SCHMIDT Kerstin w

3025 HERR Michael m

3 4 Italy 2 ITA - Italy 12:41,6 +0:19,5

3044 ALBERIGI Manuela w

3052 RICCIO Davide m

4 6 Germany 2 GER - Germany 12:48,5 +0:26,4

3026 LANDWEHR Jana w

3024 HERMLE Dominik m

5 5 Great Britain 4 GBR - United Kingdom 13:41,7 +1:19,6

3008 SHAWYER Emily May w

3001 BAXTER James Matthew m

6 10 Italy 4 ITA - Italy 13:51,0 +1:28,9

3049 MACALI Francesca w

3053 UNTERPERTINGER Georg m

7 9 Germany 3 GER - Germany 13:56,6 +1:34,5

3022 GUGGENMOS Madlen w

3030 USBECK Philip m

RESULTS 
Single Mixed Men/Women
FINAL
So 24 Jun 2018, START TIME 13:30

Rank Bib No Name G Nat Time Behind Remark
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8 1 Italy 1 ITA - Italy 14:05,1 +1:43,0

3046 DA S MARTINO Nora w

3048 GATTO Giulio m

9 11 Great Britain 1 GBR - United Kingdom 14:20,6 +1:58,5

3007 ROBBINS Katie May w

3011 TURNER Arno m

10 7 Italy 3 ITA - Italy 14:31,9 +2:09,8

3054 VARESCO Sylvia w

3051 PEZZI Giovanni m

11 2 Great Britain 3 GBR - United Kingdom 14:43,0 +2:20,9

3006 MCMANUS Rachel Jane w

3013 VASS Oliver Charles m

12 8 Great Britain 2 GBR - United Kingdom 15:48,7 +3:26,6

3003 CLARK Poppy Nell Bowden w

3012 VAN DER SCHEE Morton Jos m

RESULTS 
Single Mixed Men/Women
FINAL
So 24 Jun 2018, START TIME 13:30

Rank Bib No Name G Nat Time Behind Remark
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